COCTAILS

AGWZOZ?C%'ue be3zankozonvHovle
Sultry 700 Basil Bloom 590
Giardino 700 Giardino 600
Sicilian Siren 800 Velvet 620
CherryWood 800 Aperol Spritz 620
Kaaccuvecrue
Basil Bloom 650
Rossini 650
) Margarita 650
Negroni 700
Aperol Spritz 700
Clover club 750
Dry Martini 750
JUmMonaowt
LLlaBenb-manuHa 320
AnenbcuH-orypet, 320
Manpuka-kybHMKa 320
Coca-cola 330 mn 350
Coxu
Rich 200 mn 300
S6MoKo/anenbCuH/BULLIHS /aHaHaC
Dpell 200 mn 380

AONOKO/rpeindpyT/anenbCrH/MOPKOBb /cerbAepeit

Booa

Dausuz ras./meras. 500 mn 350




SPARKIING

Hzpucmote 9

2021

2022

NV

2021

2019

NV

2022

NV

NV

2021

NV

Bubbles White Fanagoria Brut 380

Russia / Sauvignon Blanc, Merlot,
Aligote, Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Glera Spumante Villa Degli Olmi 550
Extra Dry
/TCI/y / Glera

Cremant d’Alsace Bestheim 750
Brut Rose
France / Pinot Noir

Fanagoria The Lines
Extra Brut Pet-Nat
Russia / Pinot Meunier, Sauvignon Blanc, Aligote

Villa Degli Olmi Corte Dei Rovi
Semi-Sweet
Italy / Moscato

Zimmermann-Graeff & Muller
Sekt Dry
Germany / Riesling

Villa Degli Olmi Belvila
Prosecco Spumante Exrta Dry
Italy / Glera

Markus Huber Sekt Rose Brut
Austria / Pinot Noir, Zweigelt

Trenel Cremant de Bourgogne
Extra Brut
France / Chardonnay, Aligote, Pinot Noir

Domaine de Sulauze Super Modeste
Pet-Nat
France / Ugni Blanc,Vermentino

Sadi Malot Terre D'Orgine
Champagne Blanc de Blancs Brut
France / Chardonnay

2280

3300

4500

2800

3700

3900

3999

4650

4700

6600

9800



WHIETTE WINE

benwle 0

2022 Olymp Winery Urban Sun 390
Russia / Chardonnay

2022 Tuscany Campo Vernino 490
Italy / Vermentino

2021 QOisly Thésée Les Brémailles 550
France / Sauvignon Blanc

2019  Molitor Rosenkreuz Riesling 550
Alte Reben Trocken
Germany / Riesling

2020 Les Caves de La Loire Chateau des Templiers
France / Muscadet

2022 Quinta Das Arcas Belenus Vinho Verde
Porfuga/ / Loureiro, Arintu, Treijadour

2021 Ferdinand Mayr Gruner Veltliner
Austria / Gruner Veltliner

2020 Bestheim Chasseurs de Lune
France / Muscat

2021 Megan Simmonds Fault Line
New Zealand / Sauvignon Blanc

2021 Villa Vitas Pinot Grigio
Italy / Pinot Grigio

2021 Notas Frutales de Albarino La Trucha
Spain / Albarino

2021 Raymond Prototype
USA / Chardonnay

2022 Il Palazzo Vermentino
Italy / Vermentino

2020 Langguth Erben Dr. Lieser Alte Reben
Germany / Riesling

2022 Le Cret de Bine La Cuvee de Florence
France / Chardonnay

2021 Domaine Guillaume Vrignaud Chablis

France / Chardonnay

2340

2940

3300

3300

2600

3800

3900

41700

4650

4650

5300

5700

6300

6400

8770

10050



Kpacnwie
2022 Olymp Winery Urban Sun
Russia / Merlot
2022 Andreas Oster Weinkellerei River Course
Germany / Pinot Noir
2019 The Dry Land Collection Joseph’s Legacy
France / Syrah, Grenache, Mourvédre, Cinsault
2021 Il Palazzo Dinastico Rosso
Italy / Sangiovese
2021 Ferdinand Mayr Blaufrankisch
Austria / Blaufrankisch
2019 Pierrick Harang Le Bio Balthazar
France / Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc
2021 Botter Gran Passione Appassimento
/fo/y / Montepulciano, Lambrusco, Sangiovese, Nero di Troia
2021 Vinicola del Priorat Mas dels Frares
Spa/n / Garnacha, Carignano, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon
2021 Codorniu Septima Tierra 1310 msnm
Argentina / Malbec
2019 San Cassiano Valpolicella Ripasso Superiore
/for/y / Corvina, Rondinella
2019 Descas Pere Fils Chateau Haute-Nauve
Saint-Emilion Grand Cru
France / Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon
2019 Avignonesi Cantarolo Toscana
/fCI/y / Cabernet Sauvignon, Sangiovese, Merlot
2022 Oleg Repin Pinot Noir Beton
Russia / Pinot Noir
2020 La Friorita Rosso di Montalcino
Italy / Sangiovese
2017 Carlo Giacosa Maria Grazia Langhe Nebbiolo
Italy / Nebbiolo
2021 Venica&Venica Collio

RED WINE

Italy / Cabernet Franc

390

490

590

650

2340

2940

3540

3900

3900

4000

4300

4800

5800

5900

6300

/7000

7400

/7500

7900

8300



AMBER / ROSE

Opanoc / Po33
2022 ESSE Unplugged Rose 3200
Russia / Pinot Gris
2021 Chateau Sajnt-Pierre 4000

La Secret de Saint-Pierre Rose
France / Grenache, Cinsault

2022 Josef Philipp Brundlmayer Rose 4650
Austria / Zweigelt, Saint Laurent

2020 Martin Obenaus Wabi-Sabi Orange Moon 5800
Austria / Gruner Veltliner, Riesling, Scheurebe

2022 Rapaura Springs Sauvignon Blanc Blush 5900

New Zealand / Sauvignon Blanc, Pinot Noir

FORTIHIED

Kpennenwvte euna

Kopke Fine Ruby Porto, Portugal 2800
Gonzalez Byass Xeres, Spain 4900

NON ALCOHOILIC

besanrxozonvHble UHA

2021 Vilarnau Sparkling Wine 3200
Spain

oA BMHa Moxert OTNM4YaTbCs, YTOYHUTE Y BawWero opuLUMaHTa



SPIRTTS

Booxa 40 wn

Ohanyan Ice
Zyr

TeKUNA 40 mn

Clandestina Blanco

KoHubAK 40 mn

Maison Gautier Cognac VS
Maison Gautier Cognac VSOP

Anepumue / Juicecmus 5o mn

Berto Vermouth di Torino Bianco
Berto Vermouth di Torino Rosso
Fruko Schulz

Limoncello Petrone

Amaretto

I'banna 4o mn

Sibona Riserva Sauternes Wood Finish
Sibona X.O.

BuUcki 40 wn

Chivas Regal 12 years old
Jack Daniel’s

Macallan Sherry Oak Cask Highland
Single Malt Scotch 12 y.o.

Akashi Single Malt
West Cork Bourbon Cask Blended Irish Whiskey

The Singleton Single Malt Scotch Whisky 12 y.o.

350
450

700

750
850

500
500
400
400
400

500
/700

600
500
1900

1300
850
800





